
   
 

   

2025 General Holidays 

(The DDRC is closed on these days) 

 
Holiday 

 

 
Date 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Alberta Family Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025 

Canada Day Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

Heritage Day Monday, August 4, 2025 

Labour Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 13, 2025 

Remembrance Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Board Day Wednesday, December 24, 2025 

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Boxing Day Friday,  December 26, 2025 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 

 

 


